60 VM66000173 - Rev.00
Air conditioning fan heater AREO series
In line with recent HVAC trends, Galletti offers a universal unit for medium-sized and large industrial
and commercial buildings which combines year-round heating and air-conditioning functions
Distinguishable by its original rounded shape, AREO stands out above all for its technical features (all
models are equipped with three-speed motors and configured for operation with chilled water) and one
of the lowest noise levels you will find in the market.
The AREO series comprises 18 models, all designed  to be wall mounted (horizontal air flow)  and to

- Painted steel plate casing with internal insulation
- Support brackets for connection to threaded bars or chains
- Heat exchanger made of copper piping and aluminium fins
- Helical fan
- 2-speed tropicalized motors, with inner heat insulation, class F windings, with IP55 protection rating
- Accident-proof motor-fan support
AREO L fan heaters with air curtain diffuser
Code Model Nr. Of poles
power supply
V-ph-Hz
Air flow
m3/h
Heating capacity
kW
Price list €
AREO326801L0 AREO 32 for air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 2700 23,7 749,07
AREO32M031L0 AREO 32 for air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 2700 23,7 784,19
AREO336801L0 AREO 33 for air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 2650 27,00 819,29
AREO33M031L0 AREO 33 for air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 2650 27,00 854,41
AREO426801L0 AREO 42 for air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 3750 33,65 912,93
AREO42M031L0 AREO 42 for air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 3750 33,65 971,44
AREO436801L0 AREO 43 for air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 3700 38,4 983,15
AREO43M031L0 AREO 43 for air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 3700 38,4 1.029,97
AREO526801L0 AREO 52 for air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 5600 40,53 1.111,90
AREO52M031L0 AREO 52 for air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 5600 40,53 1.158,72
AREO536801L0 AREO 53 for air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 5500 50,95 1.182,13
AREO53M031L0 AREO 53 for air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 5500 50,95 1.240,65
AREO626801L0 AREO 62 for air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 8100 74,3 1.345,98
AREO62M031L0 AREO 62 for air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 8100 74,3 1.404,51
AREO636801L0 AREO 63 for air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 8000 89,14 1.463,02
AREO63M031L0 AREO 63 for air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 8000 89,14 1.509,84
AYLA3 LA 3 air curtain diffuser, size 3 105,34
AYLA4 LA 4 air curtain diffuser, size 4 122,90
AYLA5 LA 5 air curtain diffuser, size 5 152,15
AYLA6 LA 6 air curtain diffuser, size 6 193,12

69 VM66000173 - Rev.00
AREO S fan heaters for steam operation
Code Model Nr. Of poles
power supply
V-ph-Hz
Air flow
m3/h
Heating capacity
kW
Price list €
AREO124601S0 AREO S 12 4 / 6 400-3-50 1150 12,00 819,29
AREO224601S0 AREO S 22 4 / 6 400-3-50 2600 24,50 994,86
AREO324601S0 AREO S 32 4 / 6 400-3-50 4250 39,30 1.170,42
AREO424601S0 AREO S 42 4 / 6 400-3-50 5900 55,4 1.287,47
AREO524601S0 AREO S 52 4 / 6 400-3-50 8800 79,4 1.568,81
AREO626801S0 AREO S 62 6 / 8 400-3-50 8100 92,6 1.755,64
AREO S - fan heater for steam operation
Accessories
Sigle Description
Control panels

Weighted sound pressure level A, assuming a distance of 5 m and Q factor =2
Code model
fan speed
RPM
power supply
V-ph-Hz
Air flow
m3/h
Min. installation
height
m
Max. installation
height
m
Price list €
DST14010 DST 14 1400 400-3-50 1750 3,00 5,00 555,95
DST26010 DST 26 900 400-3-50 2750 3,50 5,50 585,22
DST36010 DST 36 900 400-3-50 3800 4,50 7,00 643,73
DST46010 DST 46 900 400-3-50 5000 5,00 7,5 702,25
DST56010 DST 56 900 400-3-50 6650 7,00 9 743,22
DST66010 DST 66 900 400-3-50 9500 6,50 10 790,03
DST air destratifiers
Model DST 14 DST 26 DST 36 DST 46 DST 56 DST 66
 Fan speed 1400 900 900 900 900 900
 Air flow  m3/h 1750 2750 3800 5000 6650 9500